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ATORLED5/110V/M3
Tornado 110V LED - Self-Test Emergency 28W

Features

LED Performance allows point-to-point replacement of existing fluorescent luminaires
Suitable for all types of 110V site lighting

Light output exceeds performance of T8 and T5 fluorescent

Unique luminaire fixing clip design allows option of mounting onto BESA box

Lockable heavy-duty stainless steel clips supplied as standard for added safety and security
LED lifespan L70 30,000 hours

Non-dimmable

Self-test emergency as standard
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

Emergency

Self Test

IP Rating

IK Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
LED Life

Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp

LED

Yellow

Yes

Yes

IP65

IKO7

Internal / External

Surface/Suspended

L70 35,000hrs

Yes

1566

85

75

28W

3230Im

115Im

Ra 80

4000K

100/240V

50Hz

-10 to 40°C
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Code
ATORLED2A10V
ATORLED4M10V
ATORLEDSM10V
ATORLED2X2110V
ATORLED2X4110V
ATORLED2X5110V

A
656
1266
1566
656
1266
1566

360
860
960
360
860
960

75
75
75
75
75
75

85
85
85
118
118
118
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